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
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/05/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $799,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $755,000
SqFt: 2,358 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 2,765 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Oak St
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Becky Jones
List Office: Shankle Real Estate
 

Remarks: Located within minutes to downtown, the beach & top PG schools, this 3 
bedroom 2 bath home has an open floor plan with gourmet kitchen, 
downstairs master suite with a warm sunroom overlooking the 
spacious fenced back yard. Situated on a large corner lot, this home is 
ideal for entertaining family and friends any time of the year. 
Detached artist studio/work room (9 x 15) in back.

 

MLS #: 81227593 DOM:72
Status: Sold

407 CYPRESS AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/23/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $729,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $705,000
SqFt: 1,540 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,600 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Pine Ave.
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Monterey Peninsula Home Team
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR PG South
 

Remarks: You will appreciate this recently remodeled and upgraded 3 bedroom, 
2 bath home with an extremely efficient floor plan. The open kitchen 
with granite countertops will invite family and guests around the home 
chef. Very private, large master suite was recently added. Lovely, 
custom stone fireplace in the living room and open feeling on the main 
floor will be the stage for many gatherings.

 

MLS #: 81225567 DOM:91
Status: Sold

706 HILLCREST AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/09/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $725,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $675,000
SqFt: 2,014 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 7,300 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 19 th
Elem Dist:
High Dist: Pacific Unified
 

List Agent: Louis Trujillo
List Office: Heaven 'n Earth Realty
 

Remarks: Split level 2000+ square foot home, original home three bedrooms and 
one bath, two bedrooms two baths and family room addition, ideal for 
that large extended family. hardwood floors have just been 
professionally refinished.

 



MLS #: 81208370 DOM:219
Status: Sold

166 LIGHTHOUSE AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 03/05/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $699,950
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $650,000
SqFt: 1,153 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,600 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 1st
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Joy Welch
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR PG South
 

Remarks: Open the blue gate & see through this home to the bay. Mediterranean 
w/ walled in garden & seeded cement patio. Street to street lot with 
with garage and patial basement. Refinished oak flooring in LR - DR - 
hall & BR's - vaulted wood ceilings in LR/DR - Walk to downtown PG or 
New Monterey.

 

MLS #: 81230995 DOM:50
Status: Sold

717 EARDLEY AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/19/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $679,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $647,000
SqFt: 1,214 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,500 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Gibson
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Kyle Morrison
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: Take Forest Av down towards downtown. Turn RIGHT on GIBSON and 
take it about 1.5 miles to Eardley. Turn RIGHT. House is on your left.

 

Remarks: Enter this wonderful home and you're instantly greeted by its open 
floor plan, warm colors and the amazing quality of craftsmanship. This 
home has been extensively remodeled to the very last detail. Custom 
kitchen, windows, electrial, plumbing, everything has been updated! An 
oversized flagstone patio with a beautiful stone waterfall. An 
impressive home -- an impressive value! Truly a MUST SEE!!

 

MLS #: 81234156 DOM:18
Status: Sold

455 JUNIPERO AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
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